
University of Central Florida University of Central Florida 

STARS STARS 

Orange County Voter Registration Vital Records of Central Florida 

1-1-1914 

Orange County Voter Registration, Taft, District 19, 1914-1926 Orange County Voter Registration, Taft, District 19, 1914-1926 

Orange County 

Find similar works at: https://stars.library.ucf.edu/cfm-voter 

University of Central Florida Libraries http://library.ucf.edu 

This Register is brought to you for free and open access by the Vital Records of Central Florida at STARS. It has been 

accepted for inclusion in Orange County Voter Registration by an authorized administrator of STARS. For more 

information, please contact STARS@ucf.edu. 

Recommended Citation Recommended Citation 
Orange County, "Orange County Voter Registration, Taft, District 19, 1914-1926" (1914). Orange County 
Voter Registration. 41. 
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/cfm-voter/41 

https://stars.library.ucf.edu/
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/cfm-voter
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/cfm-vitalrecords
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/cfm-voter
http://library.ucf.edu/
mailto:STARS@ucf.edu
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/cfm-voter/41?utm_source=stars.library.ucf.edu%2Fcfm-voter%2F41&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/















































	Orange County Voter Registration, Taft, District 19, 1914-1926
	Recommended Citation

	01frontcover
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22insidebackcover
	23backcover

